pag 13
To
rr
i p
or
ta
fa
ri

ri
•
 L
ig
ht
in
g
m
as
ts
Torri portafari a pannello mobile/manuale
Lighting masts with mobile panel/manual
Codice
Code
m m mm mm
CPM16A 16 1.2 370/120 3-3 480
CPM16B 16 1.2 370/120 4-4 610
CPM16C 16 1.2 450/120 4-4 660
CPM18A 18 1.2 370/120 4-4 640
CPM18B 18 1.2 450/120 4-4 720
CPM18C 18 1.2 500/120 4-4 800
CPM20A 20 1.3 450/120 4-4 800
CPM20B 20 1.3 500/140 4-4 880
CPM20C 20 1.3 600/140 4-4-4 990
CPM25A 25 1.5 560/140 4-4-4 1170
CPM25B 25 1.5 660/140 4-4-4 1320
CPM25C 25 1.5 710/140 4-4-4 1380
Paranco Manuale/Manual Hoist
Codice
prodotto
Code

disposizione degli uffici commerciali e sono consultabili su internet al sito
In order to choose the suitable model it is necessary to know the following: height
up to the lighting fixture, number, type and location of the floodlights; Design Wind
Speed.
The carriage load of the standard high mast are listed in purpose made technical
specification, at disposal of the commercial department and You can find them also
in internet on www.palicampion.it
Codice Descrizione N° max
prodotto proiettori simmetrici
2000W/1000W 400W
Piattaforme rettangolari di sommità
(proiettori su un unico fronte)
Torri portafari con scala e piattaforma
Piattaforme di sommità
CPR1202 piattaforma rettangolare m 1.20x1.00 2+2 3+3 120
CPR1502 piattaforma rettangolare m 1.50x1.00 3+3 4+4 150
CPR2002 piattaforma rettangolare m 2.00x1.00 4+4 5+5 180
CPR2003 piattaforma rettangolare m 2.00x1.00 4+4+4 5+5+5 230
CPR3003 piattaforma rettangolare m 3.00x1.00 5+5+5 6+6+6 350
CPR4003 piattaforma rettangolare m 4.00x1.00 6+6+6 7+7+7 450
N.B. proiettori asimmetrici consultare l’ufficio tecnico
Note: asymetric floodlights ask to technical de partment
pag 34
pag 35